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AGING DATE: 05/24/2017 FOR

VENDOR

10004
10020
10024
10034
10038
10105
10109
10113
10114
10142
10143
10147
10151
10156
10164
10167
10168
10290
10373
10384
10385
10391
10459
10466
10472
10485
10504
10508
1054¢9
106578
10596
10600
10613
10653
10661
10713
10729
10768
10879
10903
10916
10922
11127
11143
11170
11229
11341
11355
11357
11371
11274
11428
11486

NAME

XEROX CORPORATION
AMERICAN PRINTING CORP.
BENSON GUAM ENTERPRISES
C.P.S. ELECTRIC

DETRY CORPORATION
MARIANAS GAS CORPORATIO
NET CIRCUIT DBA COMPACI
JOHNDEL INTERNATIONAL,
JACK PETERS & COMPANY
MOTORCOLA SOLUTIONS INC.
MICROPAC, INC,
GOODLAND, INC.

OCEANIC LUMBER, INC.
PAYLESS MARKETS INC.
ALL STAR EXTERMINATORS
PITNEY BOWES

MARIANAS SPORTS OFFICIA
NAPA AUTO PARTS
DIMENSION SYSTEMS, INC
MID-PAC FAR EAST, INC.
SUN LEADER GUAM CO., LT
THE CARPET STORE

JC MARKETING, INC.
TSANG BROTHERS CORPORAT
M 80 OFFICE SYSTEMS
GOLDEN DRAGON TRAVEL (G
M H ENTERPRISES GUAM, L
GUAM FOOTBALL ASSOCIATI
TRIPLE J EXPRESS TIRE &
JRN AIR CONDITIONING &
SQUTH PACIFIC ENVIRONME
CHCICE PHONE LLC
PACIFIC WASTE SYSTEMS,
TEN-TAK SUPPLY COMPANY
TOWN HOUSE DEPARTMENT S
TODC MAULEG PORTA-TOILE
INDEPENDENT INTERSCHOLA
GENOS & ANTHONYS AUTO S
TRAVEL PACIFICANA
TRIPLE J ENTERPRISES, I
SUAREZ BROS. INC.
DELOITTE & TOUCHE
MORRICO EQUIPMENT
UNIVERSITY QF GUAM TRIT
DIAMOND AUTO PARTS
PACIFIC PEST CONTROL
COPY EXPRESS

JJ GLOBAL SERVICES
MAIDS TO ORDER, INC
BESTSELLER

J & B MODERN TECH
ADVANCE MANAGEMENT
COMPUTERSMART COMPANY D

GUAM DOE
INVOICE AGING REPORT

ALL BALANCES

BALANCE

83,091.11
4,624.50
186,499.89
3,133.40
2,925.00
129.00
3,932.80

2,019,285.00

668.00
3,343.28
3,636.94

160,937.80
10,907.75
79,369.02
15,181.55

525.00

17,160.00
405.49
770.00
26,143.74
5,682.25
1,161.00
5,277.55
14,033.16
19,.434.38
2,120.05
9,931.50
10,865.00
3,142.00
€5,835.11
9,776.00
1,817.02
78,723.08
8,837,35

388.00
1,360.00
5,289.48

30.00
20.00
350.13
90.00
120,000.00
28,000.00
3,300.00
1,198.25

450.00

2,183.00
34,780.92
46,650.00
14,299.80

153,040.67

1,000.00

4,474.35

CURRENT
83,081.11
34,618 .97
390.87
330.00
129.00
1,309.00
524,00
25,031.68
1,117.26
15,181.55

525.00

8,100.00
5.99

69.40

770,00
223.00
21,908.16
78,723.08
109.00

5,289.48
30.00

70.26

50.00
60,000.00

150.00
946.00

39,550.00
3,327.50
533.25

30 - 60 &0 - 50 90 & QVER HELD ITEMS
2,587.50 2,037.00
49,600.94 47,947.31 254,332.67
1,158.38 B56.72 727.43
660.00 990._00 945,00
1,350.00 424.00 B4%9_80
1,950.00 2,017,335.00
144.00
2,254.50 1,088.78
69.99 1,566.595
12,613.66 31,188.03 120,104.43
455,79 366.27 8,968.43
B,623.17 70,745.85
9,060.00
399,50
770.00
26,143.74
3,831.65 578.40 1,272.20
1,161.00
5,277.55
2,415.92 179.30 11,368.54
4,519.00 14,915.38
2,120.05
9,161.50
5,465.00 5,400.00
978.00 1,941.00
40,268,95 3,658.00
9,776.00
908.51 908.51
8,837.35
289.00
1,010.00 350.00
20.00
279.87
60,000.00
28,000.00
3,300.00
1,198.25
150.00 150,00
210.00 933.00 94.00
18,0886.27 15,894.65
7,100.00
215.88 14,083.92
19,371.68 2,631.70 127,709.79
1,000.00
1.598.00 138.75 2,204.35
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S a tyler erp solution

GURM DOE P 3

05/24/2017 13:50

jbeastro INVOICE AGING REPORT apinvage
AGING DATE: 05/24/2017 FOR ALL BALANCES

VENDOR NAME BALANCE COURRENT 30 - &0 &0 80 90 & OVER HELD ITEMS
70132 COLLECTION AGENCY OF GU 475.61 475.61
70137 FAMILY FINANCE COMPANY 6,786.32 6,786.32
70145 FIRST HAWAIIARN BANK 20.00 20.00
70157 COAST360 FEDERAL CREDIT 107,123.56 107,123.56
70158 GOG RETIREMENT FUND 571,125.01 530,700.60 40,424.41
70159 GOG RETIREMENT FUND 1,435.85 1,435.85
70162 GREAT NATIONAL INS UND 800.41 800.41
70166 GUAM FEDERATION OF TEAC 20,072.65 20,072.65
70167 GUAM FINANCIAL COMPANY 15,319.52 15,319.52
70268 GUAM HOUSING CORPORATIOQ 1,025.00 1,025.00
70170 GUAM MEMORIAL HOQSPITAL 580.82 580.82
70171 GUAM MEMORIAL LIFE PLAN 1,503.25 1,503.25
70172 GUAM MEMORIAL PARK 874 .8B2 874 .82
70175 BANK PACIFIC, LTD. 6,155.35 6,155.35
70177 PACIFIC GUARDIAN LIFE I 362.23 362.23
70180 INDIVIDUAL ASSURANCE CO 12,400.90 12,400.90
70185 LINCOLN BENEFIT LIFE 30.00 30.00
70186 LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE I 393.00 393.00
70191 MIDLAND NATIONAL LIFE 1 16,322.81 16,322.81
70192 MILITARY BENEFIT ASSN 52.50 52.50
70193 MONEY RESOURCES INC 229.10 229.10
70194 MOYLANS INSURANCE UND. 4,501.59 4,501.59
70195 NANBO'S INS UNDERWRITER 740.31 740.31
70197 COMMUNITY FIRST GUAM FE 3,758.12 3,758.12
70198 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNI 3,512.52 3,512.52
70205 PERSONAL FINANCE CENTER 62,527.76 62,527.76
70206 PACIFIC GUARDIAN INS CO 1,405.11 1,405.11
70207 PENTAGON FEDERAL CREDIT 3,459.36 3,4558.36
70216 SURETY LIFE INSURANCE C 868.59 868.59
70217 TRANS WORLD ASSURANCE C 5,892.41 5,892.41
70223 TREASURER OF GUAM 590,152.75 590,152.75
70236 ISLAND HOME INSURANCE 4,720.14 4,720.14
70241 DEPT QF REVENUE & TAXAT 6,592.81 6,592.81
702%1 OUR LADY QF PEACE MEMOR 3,307.7¢0 3,307.70
70254 GOG RETIREMENT FUND 469,017.14 469,017.14
70259 NATIONAL WESTERN LIFE 139.04 139.04
70260 NETCARE LIFE & HEALTH 1,398.04 1,358.04
70261 GOG RETIREMENT FUND 58,759.91 58,759.91
70267 GOG RETIREMENT FUND 27,387.21 27,387.21
70271 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 68,829.64 68,829.64
70272 CONSECO LIFE INSURANCE 346 .60 346.60
70279 AM INSURANCE 818.00 818.00
70280 SELECTCARE 10/80 357,220.71 3157,220.71
70281 DEPARTMENT QF EDUCATION 67.86 67.86
70287 "CLERK, DISTRICT COURT 305.00 305.00
70288 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUC 257.9%7 257.97
70289 DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION 242.93 242 .93
70290 GOG RETIREMENT FUND 1,073,801.85 1,050,928.06 22,873.7%9
70231 BROOKS CONCEPCION LAW, 1,915.0¢0 1,915.00
70292 GFT COMMITTEE ON POLITI 4.43 4.43
70294 GOVERNMENT OF GUAM RETI 3,449.74 3,449.74
70298 CHILD SUPPORT ENFCRCEME 530.00 530.00
70308 COLORADO BANKERS LIFE 1,289.41 1,289.41
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jbcastro INVOICE AGING REPORT apinvage
AGING DATE: 05/24/2017 FOR ALL BALANCES
VENDOR NAME BALANCE CURRENT 30 - 60 60 - 90 90 & OVER HELD ITEMS
B0467 UNIVERSITY OF GUAM PRES 1,061.00 231.00 170¢.00 420.00 240.00
B0481 TOYS FOR SPECIAL CHILDR 317.95 317.95
99957 GENERIC ONE TIME VEN 1,981.29 15.00 1,966.29
99998 SA ONE TIME VENDOCR 875.90 653.00 222.90
99999 EER ONE TIME VENDCR 3,922.37 2,433.1%9 163.18 1,326.00
TOTALS: 13,473,656.42 6,164,829.16 1,548,026.30 1,201,713.21 4,559,087.75

** END OF REPORT - Generated by JUSTIN B. CASTRO **
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= piyler erp solution

05/24/2017 14:00 GUAM DOE P 53
jbcastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT apinvgla
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP S CHECK RUN CHECK DESCRIPTION
120.20.000.023033.17.1000.13.00510 PROF. DEVELOPMENT/TRAINING
080275 ACHIEVE3000 26818 20170312 2017 S5 INV A 13,949.00 CeI
080275 ACHIEVE3000 26819 20170312 2017 S 1INV A 16,051.00 C&I
30,000.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL 30, 000.00
120.20.000.023034.17.1000.13.00510 SUBSCRIPTION FEE
080275 ACHIEVE3000 26818 20170312 2017 5 1INV A 5,295.00 cel
080275 ACHIEVE3000 26819 20170312 2017 5 INV A 64,565.00 C&l
65,860.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL 69,B860.00
120.20.000.025012.17.1000.13.00510 SCIENCE EQUIPMENT
011636 REACTION SUPPLY COMP 11823 20170551 2017 & 1INV A 1,553.70 C&l
ACCOUNT TOTAL 1,553.70
120.20.000.025037.17.1000.13.00510 BAND EQUIPMENT
080079 SABLAN & SVEC, LLC  AMG022817 20170331 2017 6 1INV A 9,983.87 C&I ILEARN
ACCOUNT TOTAL 9,983 .87
120.20.000.025100.17.1000.10.00500 TEXTBOOKS
011143 UNIVERSITY OF GUAM T 10290B46 20162058 2017 2 1INV A 3,300.00 C&lI
011371 BESTSELLER 10584936 2017 S 1INV A 2,877.30 20161731-P0 CLSD:
011371 BESTSELLER 10585000 2017 S INV A 2,248.50 20161731-P0 CLSD:0
011371 BESTSELLER 10589492 2017 5 1INV A 5,901.88 20162299-PC CLSED.
011371 BESTSELLER 10600085 2017 5 1INV A 1,679.10 20161731-PO CLSD.
011371 BESTSELLER 10604780 2017 8 INV A 509.70 CLOSED PO 20162299
011371 BESTSELLER 10605043 2017 8 INV A 867.44 CLOSED PO 20162299
011371 BESTSELLER 10605973 2017 8 1INV A 215,88 CLOSED PO 20162299
14,299.80
021100 BESS PRESS, INC. 0770 2017 8 INV A 3,594.94 CLOSED PO 20162271
ACCOUNT TOTAL 21,194.74
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05/24/2017 14:00 GUAM DOE P 64
jbcastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT apinvgla
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT /VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP S CHECK RUN CHECK DESCRIPTION
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10487 20170095 2017 B8 INV A 2,345.11 APS51017 MAR.2017 COMM
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10492 20170085 2017 8 1INV A 4%B8.47 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKODO Sp/
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10496 20170095 2017 8 1INV A 655.20 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKODO FFV
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10501 20170095 2017 B8 INV A 4,077.70 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKODO FFV
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10503 20170085 2017 8 INV A 145.08 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKODC FFV
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10508 20170095 2017 B 1INV A 70.48 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKODO 5P/
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10515 20170095 2017 B8 1INV A 89.62 APS51017 MAR.2017 OKKODO FFV
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 10516 20170085 2017 8 1INV A 84.12 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKQODO MIL
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC. 3114/1042S 20170095 2017 8 INV A 2,854.81 AP51017 MAR.2017 OKKQDO COM
010156 PAYLESS MARKETS INC., JANUARY 2017-A 20170095 2017 7 1INV A $,559.73 AP51017 ADDITIONAL FOR JAN.
32,179.49
021707 DEFENSE LOGISTICS AG YGU00270601048 2017 B INV A 231.36 MAR.2017 COMMODITIE
021707 DEFENSE LOGISTICS AG YGU00270601049 2017 8 1INV A 1,066.33 MAR.2017 COMMODITIE
021707 DEFENSE LOGISTICS AG YGU0O0270791051 2017 8 1INV A le2.12 MAR.2017 SP/COND ME
1,459.81
ACCOUNT TOTAL 33,639.30
130.28.000.023003.17.2500.13. ADVERTISING
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41193 20170006 2017 6 INV A 288.00 GDOE RFP 006-2017
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41194 20170006 2017 & INV A 468.00 FINAL NOTICE EXPLAN
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41211 20170006 2017 6 1INV A 2B8.00 DESIGN BUILD SYNTHE
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41301 20170006 2017 6 1INV A 288.00 GDOE IFB 007-2017 [
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41475 20170006 2017 6 INV A 288.00 COMMUNICATIONS AND
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41482 20170006 2017 7 1INV A 768.00 03.21.17...03.26.17
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC R41499 20170006 2017 7 1INV A 28B.00 03.21.17
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41728 20170006 2017 7 1INV A 288.00 COMMUNICATIONS AND
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41763 20170006 2017 7 1INV A 768.00 COMMUNICATIONS AND
0ll652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41967 20170006 2017 7 1INV A 288.00 COMMUNICATIONS AND
011652 GUAM TIMES LLC A41969 20170006 2017 7 INV A 288.00 COMMUNICATIONS AND
4,308.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL 4,308.00
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jbcastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT apinvgla
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT /VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP 8 CHECK RUN CHECK DESCRIPTION
140,.00.000.321000.00.0000.00. FEDERAL TAX PAYABLE
070223 TREASURER OF GUAM 000000106738 2017 8 1INV A 113.48 051317 Payroll Run 1 - War
ACCOUNT TOTAL 113.48
140.40.000.023038.17.2000.13.00020 SPORTS SERVICES (FEE]
010168 MARIANAS SPORTS OFFI BK-018 20170114 2017 & INV A 9,060.00 BOYS MIDDLE SCHOCOL
010168 MARIANAS SPORTS OFFI BK-024 20170114 2017 8 1INV A 8,100.00 GIRL'S MIDDLE SCHOO
17,160.00
010508 GUAM FOOTBALL ASSN. GFAl17-0018 20170787 2017 8 1INV A 5,400.00 5Y16/17 BOYS MIDDLE
010508 GUARM FOOTBALL ASSN. GFAl17-0068 20170787 2017 8 1INV A 5,465.00 SY16/17 GIRLS MIDDL
10,865.00
010729 INDEPENDENT INTERSCH 1022 20170182 2017 B INV A 5,289.48 SY16/17 3QTR HIGH S
ACCOUNT TOTAL 33,314.48
FUND 140 INTERSCHOLASTIC FUND TOTAL: 33,427.86
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GUAM DOE

05/24/2017 14:00
jbcastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP S

CHECK RUN CHECK

P 100
apinvgla

DESCRIPTION

ACCOUNT TOTAL

170.40.431.024007.17.2600.12.00100 CUSTODIAL

010024 BENSON GUABM ENTERPRI 35067 2017051% 2017 7 1INV A
010024 BENSON GUAM ENTERPRI 921BO 20170532 2017 7 1INV A
010024 BENSON GUAM ENTERPRI 9181 20170533 2017 7 1INV A

ACCOUNT TOTAL

170.40.475.024007.17.2600.12.00100 CUSTODIAL

010504 M H ENTERPRISES GUAM 27709 20170688 2017 8 1INV A
010504 M H ENTERPRISES GUAM 27710 20170431 2017 7 1INV A
010504 M H ENTERPRISES GUAM 27740 20170750 2017 8 INV A

ACCOUNT TOTAL

918.1%
910.1%
249 .85

299.90
19.11

628.86
628.8B6
3,150.00

332.00
4,125.00

7,607.00
7,607.00

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
MARKERS, PLAQUES AN
TAPE [(NOT DATA PROC

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
CAFETERIA AND KITCH
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
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05/24/2017 14:00 GUAM DOE

P 103
jbcastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT _mm_wb<m“_.w
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP & CHECK RUN CHECK DESCRIPTION
181.21.000.023002.17.2200.123.00380 PRINTING SERVICES
011341 COPY EXPRESS DC-10360 20170449 2017 6 INV A 933,00 CHAMORRO STUDIES
ACCOUNT TOTAL 933.00
181.21.000.024140,17.2200.13.00380 PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *3-171930 20170463 2017 6 INV A 86.83 CHAMORRC STUDIES
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-1719952 20170463 2017 6 INV A 143 .75 CHAMORRO STUDIES
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-171395 20170463 2017 & 1INV A 220.88 CHAMORRO STUDIES
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-172241 20170508 2017 7 1INV A 40.40 CHAMORRO STUDIES
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-172461 20170547 2017 6 INV A 471.01 CHAM STUDIES - AIJM
010147 NATIONAIL OFFICE SUPP *5-172462 20170547 2017 6 INV A 306.64 CHAM STUDIES - AIJM
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-172464 20170547 2017 & 1INV A 156.22 CHAM STUDIES - AIJM
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-172488 20170547 2017 6 1INV A 21.32 CHAM STUDIES - AIJM
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *5-1725893 20170581 2017 6 INV A 13.38 CHAM STUDIES - AIJM
1,460.43
010385 SUN LEADER GUAM CO., 020656 20170509 2017 6 1INV A 26.70 CHAMMORO STUDIES
010385 SUN LERDER GUAM CO., 020672 20170546 2017 6 1INV A 422.90 CHAMORRO STUDIES
010385 SUN LEADER GUAM CO., 020673 20170548 2017 6 1INV A 80.00 CHAMMORO STUDIES
539.60
ACCOUNT TOTAL 2,000.03
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YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8

ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE

INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT

PO YEAR/PR TYP S

CHECK RUN CHECK

) ¢ . i
® aenifn tyler erp salution

P 109
apinvgla

DESCRIPTION

011802 SODEXQ SERVICES GUAM APRIL 2017D

211.12.812.023005.17.2500.13.12010
010922 DELOITTE & TOUCHE INO0O20282
010922 DELOITTE & TOUCHE INC0O0O20617

211.26.000.023028.17.3100.13.12030¢
011229 PACIFIC PEST CONTROL 26087
011229 PACIFIC PEST CONTROL 26356
011229 PACIFIC PEST CONTROL 26624

211.26.000.024004.17.3100.13.12030
010147 NATIONAL OFFICE SUPP *S-170960

010385 SUN LEADER GUAM CQ., 020598

211.26.000.024007.17.3100.13.12030
010024 BENSON GUAM ENTERPRI 8831
010024 BENSON GUAM ENTERPRI 8834

20170229 2017 8 INV

ACCOUNT TOTAL

AUDIT FEES
20170875 2017 8 INV
20170875 2017 8 INV

ACCOUNT TOTAL

PEST CONTROL
20170231 2017 6 1INV
20170231 2017 7 1INV
20170231 2017 8 INV

ACCOUNT TOTAL

ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES

20170273 2017 5 INV

20170272 2017 4 INV

ACCOUNT TOTAL
CUSTODIAL

20170504 2017 7 1INV
20170506 2017 7 INV

ACCOUNT TOTAL

A

hogid

b

A
A

A
A

1,39%.94

FMEALSAP

810,589.04
910,589.04

393.12
393.12

786.24
786.24
150.00

150.00
150.00

450.00
450.00

44.85
932.60
977.45

132.81
164 .97

MEALS SERVED ON APR

PROFESSIONAL AUDIT
PROFESSIONAL SERVIC

MAR.2017 FOOD NUTRI
APR.2017 FOOD NUTRI
FOOS & NUTRITION SE

FOOD & NUTRITION
FOOD & NUTRITION

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
PAPER AND PLASTIC P

FUND 211 USDA
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05/24/2017 14:00 GUAM DOE P 112
jbecastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT apinvgla
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP § CHECK RUN CHECK DESCRIPTION
011536 MEDPHARM *SV-170B3604 20170633 2017 8 1INV A 153.00 HEALTH RELATED PROD
976.44
ACCOUNT TOTAL 976.44
215.31.000.025007.16.1000,13.32010 CLASSROCM EQUIPMENT
011636 REACTION SUPPLY COMP 13BS6 20170699 2017 8 INV A 1,196.00 HEADSTART
ACCOUNT TOTAL 1,196.00
215.31.000.024009.16.2600.13,32010 AUTO SUPPLIES
010903 TRIPLE J ENTERPRISES 223610 20170760 2017 B8 INV A 70.26 HEADSTART
ACCOUNT TOTAL 70.26
215.31.000,023005.16.2500.13.32010 RAUDIT FEES
010922 DELOITTE & TOUCHE IN00020283 20170875 2017 B8 INV A 3,089.28 PROFESSIONAL AUDIT
010922 DELOITTE & TOQUCHE INOG020617 20170875 2017 B8 INV A 3,089.28 PROFESSIONAL SERVIC
6,178B.56
ACCOUNT TOTAL 6,178.56
FUND 215 HHS - HEADSTART TOTAL: 54,294.13
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05/24/2017 14:00 GUAM DOE P 105
jbecastro INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT apinvgla
YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8
ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE PO YEAR/PR TYP S CHECK RUN CHECK DESCRIPTION
011680 SCHOOL ESSENTIALS *SE-9529 20160095 2016 5 1INV A 33.60 JLGRMS
804 .20
ACCOUNT TOTAL B55.36
190.11.000.022100.16.2300.13.00970 OFF-ISLAND TRAVEL
010879 TRAVEL PACIFICANA 15376 2016 10 1INV A 20,00 TRAVLFEE FERNANDEZ, JON Tié
ACCOUNT TOTAL 20.00
190.11.000.023033.16.2300.13.00970 PROF. DEVELOPMENT/TRAINING
030001 GUAM COMMUNITY COLLE *50038842 20160901 2016 9 1INV A 416.00 * PROCUREMENT
ACCOUNT TOTAL 416.00
190.20.0060.025013.15.2100.13.00368 NURSE EQUIPMENT
011536 MEDPHARM *8V-16078105 20161034 2016 9 1INV A 3,B44.16 C&I
ACCOUNT TOTAL 3,844.16
150.28.000.023044,12,2500.13.00970 TRANSPORTATION LEARSE RENTAL
080431 PACIFIC AUTO LEARSING GDOEO131201& 20160219 2016 B 1INV A 1,700.00 SERVICES FOR THE MO
080431 PACIFIC AUTO LEASING GDOE022952016 20160219 2016 8 1INV A 1,700.00 SERVICES FOR THE MO
080431 PACIFIC AUTO LEASING GDOE03312016 20160219 2016 B 1INV A 1,700.00 SERVICES FOR THE MO
080431 PACIFIC AUTO LEASING GDOE04302016 20160219 2016 8 INV A 1,700.00 SERVICES FOR THE MO
6,800.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL 6,800.00
190.28.000.023033.16.2500.13.00970 PROF. DEVELOPMENT/TRAINING
030001 GUAM COMMUNITY COLLE *S50038842 201605801 2016 9 1INV A B32.00 * PROCUREMENT
030001 GUAM COMMUNITY COLLE *S00359602 20162210 2016 12 1INV A 416.00 * PROCUREMENT
030001 GUAM COMMUNITY COLLE *50041782 20170864 2017 8 1INV A 416,00 D.GUEVARRA AND B.QU
1,664.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL 1,664.00
FUND 190 MISC- MULTIPLE YEAR LOCAL FUND TOTAL: 23,847.38
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YEAR/PERIOD: 2017/8

ACCOUNT/VENDOR INVOICE

GUAM DOE
INVOICE LIST BY GL ACCOUNT

PO YEAR/PR TYP S

CHECK RUN CHECK

% Munis’
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P 107
apinvgla

DESCRIPTION

210.20.000.025003.16.2200.13.00450
010108 NET CIRCUIT DBA COMP 657293

011486 COMPUTERSMART DBA ME 43521

210.24.000.024009.12.2600.13.400660
11774 FAR EAST EQUIPMENT C FEE4572
011774 FAR EAST EQUIPMENT C FEE4639
011774 FAR EAST EQUIPMENT C FEE4644

210.24.000.024013.14.2600.12.00660
010024 BENSON GUAM ENTERPRI 350882

230.24.000.024014.14.2600.12.00660
010024 BENSON GUAM ENTERPRI 13846

210.24.000.045009.14.2600.13,00660
011127 MORRICO EQUIPMENT 10164362

210.40.476.023002,12.2400.13.00661
020033 JOSTENS 20188596

ACCOUNT TOTAL

COMPUTERS & ELECTRONICS
20170534 2017 B INV A

20170535 2017 7 INV A
ACCOUNT TOTAL
AUTC SUPPLIES
2017 8 INV A

2017 B8 INV A
2017 B8 INV A

5599.80

798.00
1,598.00
2,396.00

87.08

1,458,023
1,634.75

ACCOUNT TOTAL

CARPENTRY SUPPLIES
20170961 2017 8 1INV A

ACCOUNT TOTAL

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
20170964 2017 8 1INV A

ACCOUNT TOTAL

HEAVY EQUIPMENT
20170698 2017 7 1INV A

ACCOUNT TOTAL

PRINTING SERVICES
20170746 2017 8 INV A

ACCOUNT TOTAL

3,179.86
3,179.86

32,382.89
32,382.89

4,204.65
4,204.65

28,000.00
28,000.00

937.2%9
937.29

C&I
C&I

CLOSED PO 20160147
CLOSED PO 20160147
CLOSED PO 20160147

FAC. & MAINT.

FAC. & MAINT.

TIYAN HI
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